Agenda ltem F1

Collector of Revenue Refund Batch #34

Collector of Revenue

Name

CASAVANT RICHARD W & KAREN B
HUPPE MAURICE & JEANNE
HUPPE MAURICE

WOGELIUS SUSAN TR &

Bill

2024-06-0040689
2024-06-0044065
2024-06-0044321
2024-06-0039074

Prop Loc/Vehicle Info.

130 HAYES ROAD

173 NATSISKY FARM ROAD
54 IVY LANE

71 LAVENDER LANE

FY23-24 Refund Batch 34

Reason

Sec. 12-129 Refund of Excess Payments.
Sec. 12-129 Refund of Excess Payments.
Sec. 12-129 Refund of Excess Payments.
Sec. 12-129 Refund of Excess Payments.

January 16, 2023 WPCA Meeting

Over Paid
(12.30)
(230.00)
(480.00)
(460.00)

Total of 4 Refunds

(1,182.30)

Drafted by: &D% p r@ﬂ.n\N\Q

Linda Rusgell, CCMC - Deputy Collector of Revenue

Jennifer R. Hilinski-Shirley, CCMC, CCMO - Collector of Revenue
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